Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Staines - (1109963) - Swansea University SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.35
2:14.35
2:15.24
2:15.75
2:19.22
2:24.70
2:28.02
2:30.72
2:31.09
2:31.99
2:33.42
2:36.26
2:37.26
2:38.48
2:38.70
2:41.06
2:42.85
2:46.70
2:47.14
2:47.15
2:50.37
2:50.74
2:51.58
2:53.72
2:55.61
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Date

2111721
21/11/21
09/10/21
03/10/21
29/02/20
23/06/19
16/05/21
25/11/18
02/12/18
07/04/18
07/04/18
04/03/17
04/03/18
26/06/16
20/11/16
02/12/17
02/04/16
16/01/16
26/11/17
28/06/15
04/10/15
07/03/15
22/11/15
17/01/15
26/04/15
15/11/14
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Meet

Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Maxwell October Meet 2021

City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March
Maxwell June Meet

Wycombe District Swimming Club

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
Maxwell December Meet

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Watford Regional Qualifier

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet

City of MK Annual 502400's Meet
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Venue

Surrey

Surrey
Guildford
Aylesbury
Cambridge
Aylesbury
Wycombe LC
Wycombe LC
Aylesbury
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
Maidenhead
Watford
Aylesbury
Guildford
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Borehamwood
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes

Milton Keynes
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Club Swam Under Level
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2

4

3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3

0
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3

2
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
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3:06.71
3:07.37
3:08.98
3:10.14
3:11.20
3:11.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.35
2:13.35
2:15.24
2:15.75
2:28.02
2:19.22
2:24.70
2:31.09
2:30.72
2:33.42
2:31.99
2:37.26
2:41.06
2:47.14
2:36.26
2:38.70
2:38.48
2:42.85
2:46.70
2:51.58
2:50.37
2:47.15
2:55.61
2:50.74
2:53.72
2:58.95
3:03.57
3:06.71
3:07.37
3:08.98
3:11.20
3:11.85
3:10.14
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11/05/14
26/04/14
13/04/14
05/01/14
15/03/14
19/01/14

Date

21/11/21
21/11/21
09/10/21
03/10/21
16/05/21
29/02/20
23/06/19
02/12/18
25/11/18
07/04/18
07/04/18
04/03/18
02/12/17
26/11/17
04/03/17
20/11/16
26/06/16
02/04/16
16/01/16
22/11/15
04/10/15
28/06/15
26/04/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
15/11/14
20/07/14
11/05/14
26/04/14
13/04/14
15/03/14
19/01/14
05/01/14
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Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Meet

Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Maxwell October Meet 2021

Wycombe District Swimming Club

City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March
Maxwell June Meet

Maxwell December Meet

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

Watford Regional Qualifier

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of MK Annual 502400's Meet

City of Oxford L3 Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet
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Biggleswade
Luton

South Shields
Oxford
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue

Surrey
Surrey
Guildford
Aylesbury
Wycombe LC
Cambridge
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Wycombe LC

HERTFORDSHIRE SC
HERTFORDSHIRE SC

Watford
Maidenhead
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Guildford
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
Oxford
Biggleswade
Luton

South Shields
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
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Bourne End
Bourne End

Bourne End
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Bourne End
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Bourne End
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